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	Challenge Teams
	Climate Change
	Sustainability 
	Water
	Disturbance

	Challenge Question:
How does Nature…
	...adapt to seasonal changes in precipitation and drier conditions?
	…communicate?  

	…collect, store, and distribute water with minimal energy?
	...manage disturbance?

	Anticipated Outcome:
	Use recommendations to inform a climate change adaptation plan for the Fort Belknap Reservation
	Recommendations for science/sustainability publications?
	Recommendations specific to the Flathead Basin
	Resiliency  planning and recovery post-disaster, -fire, -flooding, and             post-drought 

	Area of focus:
	Fort Belknap Indian Community
	Children and Nature?
	Flathead Reservation
	Post-disaster Plan for Northern Rockies? 

	Specific area of focus: 
	
	
	
	

	
	Ina Nez Perce
inperce@ftbelknap.org
(406) 353-8429
	Martin Ogle 
MartinOgle@hotmail.com 
(720) 612-0506)
	Craig Stevenson
 craig_stevenson@skc.edu
(406) 439-7401
	Raina Turner 
turner.raina@gmail.com 
(404) 200-6649

	
	Sean Chandler
Sean2cap@yahoo.com
(406) 353-2607
	Jayne Michaud
Michaud.jayne@epa.gov 
(703) 305-1968
	Peter Criscione
petershout@yahoo.com 
(303) 547-5726
	Emilie Lang
enlang@fs.fed.us 
(559) 784-1500 x1172

	
	Liz McClain
aquaticstudy@hotmail.com
(406) 353-2607
	Lynn Chan
 Lynn_chan@nps.gov 
(307) 344-2622
	Jessica Dunn
Jdunn02@fs.fed.us 
(505) 842-3234
	Tom Quinn
tquinn@lakewood.org 
(303) 717-8862

	
	Jim Evanoff
JimEvanoff51@gmail.com
(406) 223-8660
	Kendra Krueger
Kendra.krueger@gmail.com
(720) 224-5548
	Mike Montoya
mmontoya@matisp.net
(575) 464-8768
	Matt Pfeiffer
Mpfeiffer202@me.com 
(202) 288-5043

	
	Jonathan Fenton
jonathanjfenton@gmail.com 
(412) 605-9245
	Kate Gregory
gregory.kate@epa.gov
(303) 312-6175
	Wendy Weaver
wendy@greenstone-consulting.com 
(406) 579-2355
	Barbara Benoy
Benoy.barbara@epa.gov
(303) 312-6760

	
	Eliot Kersgaard
eliot.kersgaard@colorado.edu
(303) 304-4659
	
	Laurel Dygowski
Dygowski.laurel@epa.gov 
(303) 312-6144
	



